U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 10/01/2024 - 10/31/2024

3:23-bk-13495 Bobbie Joe Johnson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 10/07/2024 0.00 784.25 0.00 14.00

Owens, Lance 10/30/2024 0.00 784.25 0.00 14.00
Total 0.00 1568.50 0.00 28.00

4:16-bk-13019 Andrew R. Phillips and Paula J. Phillips

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 10/03/2024 984.00 984.00 0.00 0.00
Total 984.00 984.00 0.00 0.00

4:19-bk-11252 Leonard DeGroat and Sharon DeGroat

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 10/01/2024 4942.00 4942.00 0.00 0.00
Total 4942.00 4942.00 0.00 0.00

4:20-bk-14017 Jeremy Boyce

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 10/01/2024 4372.50 4372.50 269.54 269.54
Total 4372.50 4372.50 269.54 269.54

4:23-bk-10337 Analee Patterson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Harris Auction Company || 10/22/2024 375.00 375.00 118.00 118.00
Total 375.00 375.00 118.00 118.00



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?304468
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?263630
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?283093
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?292911
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?301251

4:23-bk-10357

Keith Strange LLC

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Falkner, Frank 10/22/2024 1165.00 1165.00 23.71 23.71
Total 1165.00 1165.00 23.71 23.71

4:23-bk-10710 Greater Fellowship Ministries, Inc.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Falkner, Frank 10/23/2024 2450.00 2450.00 0.00 0.00
Total 2450.00 2450.00 0.00 0.00

4:23-bk-11124 Ricky D Davis and Cristal D Davis

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 10/17/2024 0.00 3203.33 0.00 133.51
Total 0.00 3203.33 0.00 133.51

4:23-bk-11728 Randal Eugene Norman and Veronica Dean Norman

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Mitchell, Hamilton Moses || 10/28/2024 0.00 1249.99 0.00 135.61
Total 0.00 1249.99 0.00 135.61

4:24-bk-10366 Robert C Wilson and Lindsey T Wilson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian 10/23/2024 1650.00 1650.00 359.68 359.68
Total 1650.00 1650.00 359.68 359.68

4:24-bk-11762 James Page and Melanie Page

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Falkner, Frank 10/03/2024 23780.00 23780.00 268.43 268.43
Total 23780.00 23780.00 268.43 268.43



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?301272
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?301630
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?302059
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?302672
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?305451
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?306872

Report Selection Criteria

Judge: All

Case Number: All

Filing Dates between: || 10/01/2024 and 10/31/2024

End of Report




